Obec Zdar 55
Telefon: 728 765 785

Rozpo&tové opatieni ¢&. 1/2023

Prijmy:
231.0110.0000.4111.98008
231.0100.6310.2141
231.0100,6310.2143
231.0100.0000.1337
231.0100.0000.8115

Vydaje:
231.0100.6118.5021.98008
231,0100.6118.5139,98008
231.0100.6118.5173.98008
231.0100.6118.5175.98008
231.0100.6402.5364
231.0100.6171.5168
231.0100.6171.5169
231.0100.6171.5171
231.0100.6171.5361
231.0100.2212.5139
231.0100.2212.5169
231.0100.3399.5139
231.0100.3613.5139
231.0100,3639.5169
231.0100.3613.6121
231.0100.3639.5122
231.0100.6171.5929
231.0100.6310.5163

Zdar, 10. tmora 2023

Obec Zd’ar

37 000,00
16 000,00
80 000,00
25 009,00
828 000,00

26 900,00
6 000,00

1 000,00

3 100,00
16 000,00
20 000,00
10 000,00
40 000,00
10 000,00
10 000,00
10 000,00
1 000,00

1 000,00

3 000,00
200 000,00
37 000,00
91 000,00
500 000,00

378 42 Nova Vielnice
obec-zdar@seznam.cz

volby prezidenta
iroky

kurzové zisky
poplatky KO
IV minulych let

volby, OON

volby, material
volby, cestovné
volby, obterstveni
vratky dotaci

IT sluiby

sluzby

opravy

l_{olky

silnice, mateiral
silnice, sluZby
kultura, mateiral
NP, materidl
komunal, material
NP, KD, stavby
komunil, VB
zcizeni hotovosti
kurzové ztraty

OBEC ZDAR
2dér 55
378 42 Nové Véelnice
I€0: 00583852 @,

Ing. Michaela Hanzlova, _146 tni obee




